
WOMBWELL NEEDS  Updated 23.2.2020 

 

HOME 

 
Friday 9th May 1947 South Yorkshire Wombwell Colliers 54Tamworth Hounds 39(Ch) SHTimes  

Friday 16th May 1947South Yorkshire WombwellColliers 48 Exeter Falcons 35 (NLD3)SHtimes + Final 

Friday 23rd May 1947  Wombwell British Riders’ Championship QR Meeting Details 

Monday 26th May 1947   South Yorkshire Wombwell Colliers  36  The Rest  42  (Ch) Meeting Details 

Friday 30th May 1947  Wombwell  Best Pairs  THt16 

Friday 13th June 1947 South Yorkshire Wombwell Colliers 50 Tamworth Hounds  34(NLD3) SH 

Friday 20th June 1947  South Yorkshire Wombwell Colliers  47  Cradley Heath Cubs  37  (NLD3) THt3 SH Final 

Friday 27th June 1947  South Yorkshire Wombwell Colliers  46  Eastbourne 37 (NLD3)TSHHt2 

Friday  11th July 1947 South Yorkshire Wombwell Colliers 37 Southampton Saints 47 (NLD3) THt14 SHTimes + DetSH Fin 

Friday 18th July 1947  Sports Stadium, Wombwell Colliers  44 Stoke Potters  38  (NLD3)  Heat Times SH  

Friday 25th July 1947  South Yorkshire Wombwell Colliers  54  Tamworth Hounds  42  (MvSC)  T R’rup scr  

Monday 4th August 1947  Wombwell  Colliers’ Cup  Times 

Friday 8th August 1947South Yorkshire Wombwell Colliers 48 Plymouth Devils 36 (NLD3)Times Hts8-14 SHTimes 

Friday 29th August 1947  South Yorkshire Wombwell Colliers  40  Stoke Potters  54  (MvSC) SH 

Friday 12th September 1947 Sports Stadium, Wombwell Colliers 40 Stoke Potters 44(NLD3)SH Times 

Friday 3rd October 1947  Sports Stadium Wombwell Colliers  57  Stoke Potters  27  (Ch)  Times SH 

 

Friday 16th April 1948 Sports Stadium, WombwellColliers 28 Stoke Potters 56(NLD3)Meeting Details 

Friday 30th April 1948  Sports Stadium, Wombwell Best Pairs Meeting Details  

Friday 7th May 1948  Sports Stadium, Wombwell Colliers  59 Coventry Bees 24 (NLD3)All times + SH 

Friday 14th May 1948  Sports Stadium, Wombwell Colliers  42 Tamworth Hounds  42  (NLD3) Meeting Details  

Friday 21st May 1948   Sports Stadium, Wombwell Colliers  53  Hull Angels  31  (NLD3) SH 

Friday 11th June 1948  Sports Stadium, Wombwell Colliers  41  Hastings Saxons  43  (NLD3) Meeting Details 

Friday 25th June 1948  Sports Stadium, Wombwell Colliers  23  Tamworth Hounds  60 (NLD3) T Final Upton Scr Race 

Friday 2nd July 1948  Sports Stadium, Wombwell Colliers  56  Poole Pirates  28  (NLD3) SH 

Friday 16th July 1948   Sports Stadium, Wombwell Colliers  44 Hull Angels 40 (NLD3)All Times  SH 

Friday 30th July 1948  Sports Stadium, Wombwell Colliers 46  Plymouth Devils  36 (NLD3) All Times 

Friday 20th August 1948  Sports Stadium Wombwell Colliers  41  Exeter Falcons  43  (NLD3)  SH 

Friday 1st October 1948  Sports Stadium, Wombwell Colliers  41  Hastings Saxons  42  (NLD3) SH 

Friday 15th October 1948  Sports Stadium, Wombwell Colliers  37 Cradley Heath Cubs 47 (NLD3) SH Times 

 

AWAY 

 
Wednesday 7th May 1947  Fazley Tamworth Hounds  50 Wombwell Colliers 28 (Ch) All Times  
Wednesday 18th June 1947 Fazley Tamworth Hounds  29  Wombwell Colliers  35  (NvSC) SH 

Saturday28thJune 1947 Arlington Eastbourne Eagles 51 WombwellColliers 33 (NLD3) THts1-2,10-14 + SH Det 

Thursday 10th July 1947  Sun Street Stoke Potters  64  Wombwell Colliers  32  (Midlands / South Cup) 4th Placed men Heat 

Times  Second Half 

Wednesday 23rd July 1947  Fazley Tamworth Hounds  48  Wombwell Colliers  35  (NLD3) SH 

Monday 28th July 1947 County Ground,Exeter Falcons  43 Wombwell Colliers  41 (NLD3)  All Times  

Thursday 11th September 1947  Sun Street Stoke Potters  45  Wombwell Colliers  36  (NLD3) THts9, 13 SH 

Wednesday 17th September 1947  Fazley Tamworth Hounds  54  Wombwell Colliers  30  (NLD3)  SH 

 

Wednesday 28th April 1948  Fazley Tamworth Hounds  60  Wombwell Colliers  24  (NLD3) Det SHHt4+Final 

Tuesday 10th August 1948 Fazley   Tamworth v Wombwell  Meeting Details 

 

 


